HE3
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 07-Mar-13 1 Document Number: 42089
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitors, High Energy,
Ultra High Capacitance, - 55 °C to + 125 °C Operation

[12.70]
0.40 ± 0.015
[10.2 ± 0.38] 95.0
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE
(μF)
CASE
CODE PART NUMBER
MAX. ESR
AT + 25 °C, 1 kHz
()
MAX. DCL
AT + 25 °C
(μA)
25 VDC AT + 85 °C; 15 VDC AT + 125 °C
18 000 A HE3A183(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 150
24 000 A HE3A243(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 150
36 000 B HE3B363(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 200
48 000 B HE3B483(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 200
54 000 C HE3C543(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 300
72 000 C HE3C723(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 350
50 VDC AT + 85 °C; 30 VDC AT + 125 °C
8000 A HE3A802(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.075 170
16 000 B HE3B163(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 270
24 000 C HE3C243(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 400
63 VDC AT + 85 °C; 40 VDC AT + 125 °C
4000 A HE3A402(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.100 170
8000 B HE3B802(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.055 270
12 000 C HE3C123(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 400
80 VDC AT + 85 °C; 50 VDC AT + 125 °C
3000 A HE3A302(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.100 300
6000 B HE3B602(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.065 400
9000 C HE3C902(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.040 500
100 VDC AT + 85 °C; 65 VDC AT + 125 °C
1900 A HE3A192(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.085 300
3800 B HE3B382(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.065 400
5700 C HE3C572(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.050 500
125 VDC AT + 85 °C; 85 VDC AT + 125 °C
1100 A HE3A112(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.100 300
2200 B HE3B222(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.085 400
3300 C HE3C332(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.075 500
Note
• Part number definitions:
(1) Standard capacitance tolerance is 20 % or “M“. Contact marketing for availability of 10 % or “K“.
(2) Standard termination is “B“ or tin/lead. RoHS compliant or 100 % tin is available as “A“.